
If undelivered,please return to it
GST: 06AABCO5929N3ZY
Shopperr PVT LTD
One Stop Fashions Pvt Ltd, Plot:-225 Basement Udhyog Vihar
Phase-4,Sector-18 Gurgaon-122015
Phone No: 7291864335

To: SATYA
Room No. 105, Sri Thirumala Sai Baba Gents PG,
Garudadri Res bellandur, ecospace
India
Tel: 9700738791
560103 - BLR / PNR

PREPAID ORDER(Amount : 1841 INR)
AWB No:77466837766
Weight(kgs):0.4
Dimensions(cms):1X1X1
Order Id:1002EYP4G016011N0000
Order Date:2025-04-17
Pieces:1

1002EY
P4G

016011N
0000

77466837766
Blue-Dart

Description Qty SKU
Outdoor Emergency Metal Fire Piston
Camping Hunting Survival Tool Black 1 66027889


